
No. 選手名 前節まで 1 2 3 4 5 合計
1 忍田　幸夫 37.2 34.2 11.1 7.9 21.0 111.4
2 三上　龍玲 ▲73.8 ▲8.8 4.3 18.0 0.4 ▲59.9 
3 木村　和幸 ▲89.1 ▲16.1 ▲24.8 ▲27.8 ▲3.1 ▲160.9 
4 小林　　剛 ▲169.5 ▲13.1 25.8 ▲17.8 12.9 ▲161.7 
5 三原　孝博 157.0 25.4 ▲4.5 ▲2.6 10.2 185.5
6 石原　真人 ▲21.9 7.7 0.1 ▲6.8 ▲30.8 ▲51.7 
7 黒澤耕一郎 103.9 ▲25.8 37.8 ▲9.1 16.7 123.5
8 藤原　　健 ▲88.6 16.0 8.4 ▲27.4 16.3 ▲75.3 
9 原　　浩明 62.3 3.2 ▲23.8 ▲3.6 ▲17.1 21.0
10 山本　裕司 81.5 ▲19.8 ▲16.8 20.8 0.4 66.1

μリーグ　第４節 1回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
7 黒澤耕一郎 103.9 ▲13.8 ▲12.0 ▲25.8 78.1
1 忍田　幸夫 37.2 22.2 12.0 34.2 71.4
3 木村　和幸 ▲89.1 ▲12.1 ▲4.0 ▲16.1 ▲105.2 
6 石原　真人 ▲21.9 3.7 4.0 7.7 ▲14.2 

供託

μリーグ　第４節 1回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
2 三上　龍玲 ▲73.8 ▲4.8 ▲4.0 ▲8.8 ▲82.6 
10 山本　裕司 81.5 ▲7.8 ▲12.0 ▲19.8 61.7
5 三原　孝博 157.0 13.4 12.0 25.4 182.4
9 原　　浩明 62.3 ▲0.8 4.0 3.2 65.5

供託

μリーグ　第４節 2回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
7 黒澤耕一郎 78.1 25.8 12.0 37.8 115.9
6 石原　真人 ▲14.2 ▲3.9 4.0 0.1 ▲14.1 
4 小林　　剛 ▲169.5 ▲9.1 ▲4.0 ▲13.1 ▲182.6 
3 木村　和幸 ▲105.2 ▲12.8 ▲12.0 ▲24.8 ▲130.0 

供託

μリーグ　第４節 2回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
2 三上　龍玲 ▲82.6 0.3 4.0 4.3 ▲78.3 
5 三原　孝博 182.4 ▲0.5 ▲4.0 ▲4.5 177.9
10 山本　裕司 61.7 ▲4.8 ▲12.0 ▲16.8 44.9
8 藤原　　健 ▲88.6 4.0 12.0 16.0 ▲72.6 

供託

μリーグ　第４節



μリーグ　第４節 3回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
1 忍田　幸夫 71.4 7.1 4.0 11.1 82.5
7 黒澤耕一郎 115.9 ▲5.1 ▲4.0 ▲9.1 106.8
3 木村　和幸 ▲130.0 ▲15.8 ▲12.0 ▲27.8 ▲157.8 
4 小林　　剛 ▲182.6 13.8 12.0 25.8 ▲156.8 

供託

μリーグ　第４節 3回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
8 藤原　　健 ▲72.6 4.4 4.0 8.4 ▲64.2 
2 三上　龍玲 ▲78.3 6.0 12.0 18.0 ▲60.3 
9 原　　浩明 65.5 ▲11.8 ▲12.0 ▲23.8 41.7
5 三原　孝博 177.9 1.4 ▲4.0 ▲2.6 175.3

供託

μリーグ　第４節 4回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
7 黒澤耕一郎 106.8 4.7 12.0 16.7 123.5
1 忍田　幸夫 82.5 3.9 4.0 7.9 90.4
6 石原　真人 ▲14.1 ▲2.8 ▲4.0 ▲6.8 ▲20.9 
4 小林　　剛 ▲156.8 ▲5.8 ▲12.0 ▲17.8 ▲174.6 

供託

μリーグ　第４節 4回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
9 原　　浩明 41.7 0.4 ▲4.0 ▲3.6 38.1
5 三原　孝博 175.3 6.2 4.0 10.2 185.5
10 山本　裕司 44.9 8.8 12.0 20.8 65.7
8 藤原　　健 ▲64.2 ▲15.4 ▲12.0 ▲27.4 ▲91.6 

供託

μリーグ　第４節 5回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
1 忍田　幸夫 90.4 9.0 12.0 21.0 111.4
3 木村　和幸 ▲157.8 0.9 ▲4.0 ▲3.1 ▲160.9 
4 小林　　剛 ▲174.6 8.9 4.0 12.9 ▲161.7 
6 石原　真人 ▲20.9 ▲18.8 ▲12.0 ▲30.8 ▲51.7 

供託

μリーグ　第４節 5回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
10 山本　裕司 65.7 0.4 0.0 0.4 66.1
9 原　　浩明 38.1 ▲5.1 ▲12.0 ▲17.1 21.0
8 藤原　　健 ▲91.6 4.3 12.0 16.3 ▲75.3 
2 三上　龍玲 ▲60.3 0.4 0.0 0.4 ▲59.9 

供託


